
REPORT TO:  PLANNING COMMITTEE  
DATE OF MEETING: 1 June 2015 
REPORT OF:  Corporate Manager Democratic and Civic Support 
TITLE:               Planning Site Inspections  

 
Is this a Key Decision? 
No 
 
Is this an Executive or Council Function? 
No 
 

1. What is the report about? 
 
1.1 To agree a schedule of dates and rota of Members for site inspection parties. 
 
1.2 Normally inspections will commence at 9.30 a.m. 
 
 

2. Recommendations: 
 
2.1 that the schedule of dates be approved. 

 
 

3. Reason for the recommendation: 
 

3.1 To advice Members in advance of meeting dates.  
 

4. Report Details: 
 
 
          Proposed dates and rota for site inspections are:- 
 
 

Tuesday 16 June 2015              Councillors Bialyk, Denham and Mottram  

 

Tuesday 14 July 2015                Councillors Choules, Prowse and Edwards 

 

Tuesday 25 August 2015           Councillors Lyons, Raybould and Williams 

 

Tuesday 22 September 2015    Councillors Bialyk, Newby and Sutton  

 

Tuesday 20 October 2015         Councillors Buswell, Choules and Mottram  

 

Tuesday 17 November 2015     Councillors Prowse, Denham and Williams 

 

Tuesday 15 December  2015    Councillors Edwards, Lyons and Spackman 

 

Tuesday 26 January 2016         Councillors Newby, Raybould and Sutton  

 

Tuesday 1 March 2016             Councillors Denham, Buswell and Williams  

 

Tuesday 29 March 2016           Councillors Choules, Prowse and Mottram 

 

Tuesday 10  May 2016              To be advised 

 

 
 



 
Local Government (Access to Information) Act 1985 (as amended)  
Background Documents  
 
None 
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